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Interviews with 1,030 adult Americans, including 953 registered
voters, conducted by telephone by Opinion Research Corporation
on March 19-21, 2010. The margin of sampling error for results
based on the total sample is plus or minus 3 percentage points
and for registered voters is plus or minus 3 percentage points.
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Do you think the Census is useful or do you think it's a waste of money?

42.
Mar 19-21
2010
Useful 80%
Waste of money 20%
No opinion 1%
CNN/USA TODAY/GALLUP TREND
Useful Waste of money No opinion
2000 Feb 25-27 83 14 3
43. Do you consider the Census an invasion of your privacy, or not?
Mar 19-21
2010
Yes 16%
No 83%
No opinion 1%
CNN/USA TODAY/GALLUP TREND
Yes No No opinion
2000 Apr 7-9 18 80 2
44.  Just your best guess -- how accurate do you think this year's Census will be -- very accurate,
somewhat accurate, somewhat inaccurate, or very inaccurate?
Mar 19-21
2010
Very accurate 12%

Somewhat accurate 55%
Somewhat inaccurate 25%
Very inaccurate 8%
No opinion 1%
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